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33003012
33001382
33006924
33000143
33003333
33001513
33000974
33007142
33000051
33003912
33007626
33002686
33003955
33007615
33002182
33006361
33001517
33000101
33002751
33004628
33002840
33007688
33000513
33006867
33001847
33002543
33004563
33006445
33007056
33002476
33002443
33007742
33001564
33006952
33002581
33003114
33008120
33004949
33002991
33000804
33000486
33007388
33002227
33003805
33000120
33005159
33008354
33007495
33001179

ADEMIR SILVESTRE VIEIRA
ADRIANE DE FATIMA DA SILVA
ADRIELE VALERIA DE SOUZA
ALAN FERNANDES PEREIRA
ALBERTHINE NAZARETH RODRIGUES VIEIRA
ALEX GOMES BATISTA
ALEXANDRE JOSE DE ABREU BOTREL PEREIRA FILHO
ALONSO DE PAULA LOPES
ALTIERES MESQUITA DE BRITO
ANA PAULA DO NASCIMENTO
ANA PAULA VELLOSO PELEGRINI
ANDERSON FERREIRA

ANDRE LUIS ANDRADE MARIANO
ANGELO AMANCIO

ANGELO BORGES FERREIRA
ANTONIO CESAR AMARAL
ANTONIO LUIZ JERONIMO
BRENO RAFAEL ESTEVAM
BRUNO BLANCO DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO ROBERTO SOLINDO
BRUNO SIQUEIRA DA SILVA
BRUNO VITOR DE PAIVA
CARLOS ALBERTO DO AMARAL
CLAUDIO DOS REIS FLORES
CRISTIAN CARLOS MOREIRA
CRISTIANE DE ABREU
CRISTIANE DE CASSIA PEREIRA
CRISTIANE DE FATIMA ASSALINO
CRISTIANO DE PAULA BONDI
DAIANA APARECIDA PEREIRA
DAIANA CANDIDA PEREIRA
DANIEL COSTA AMADEU

DANIEL GOMES BATISTA
DANIEL SIBYL REIS SILVA
DEBORA MARIA FIRMINO REIS
DEBORA MARTINS

DEILLER ASSUNGAO DE SOUZA
DEIVID HENRIQUE BORGES
DENIS ERNESTO FLORENCIO
DIEGO FERREIRA PEREIRA
DIEGO GALVAO DE MENDONCA
DIEGO SALUSTIANO DA SILVA
DIOGO VITOR PRUDENCIO
DIONATA RODRIGO LODGERO
DOUGLAS SILVERIO RIBEIRO
EDER BRUNO DA SILVA
EDEVANIL BATISTA RODRIGUES
EDSON CARLOS FERREIRA
EDUARDO DE CARVALHO
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33006876
33001137
33002339
33004530
33002122
33000006
33007408
33000522
33000886
33002228
33004697
33007791
33007403
33003287
33004231
33007894
33003016
33005633
33008355
33005654
33001491
33004674
33006201
33004552
33000049
33002347
33002049
33000125
33001814
33000247
33001835
33003349
33005555
33006898
33004188
33002806
33000810
33005658
33003661
33003595
33006918
33002042
33004091
33000978
33004965
33006822
33006415
33007510
33005136

EFIGENIO SIVIERO MARTINS

ELAINE BATISTA

ELKER DA SILVA ROCHA

ERICA ALINE TOBIAS FEREIRA

ERIK DINIZ CARNEIRO

ESRAEL BATISTA MARTINS JUNIOR
EUDEMARA ROSENDO

EXPEDITO DOMINGUES FILHO

FELIPE ALVES FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
FELIPE VITOR ASSIS MIRANDA
FERNANDA DE PAULA FIRMINO REIS
FERNANDO CUSTODIO PEREIRA
FERNANDO GERALDO DA SILVA
FILIPE MANOEL ANTONIO

FLAVIA BOTREL ARAUJO

FLAVIO DUARTE PEREIRA

FRANCINE DE SOUZA SILVA

FRANCIS RIBEIRO GABRIEL
FRANCISCO DE PAULA VITOR DA SILVA
FRANCISCO DE PAULA VITOR SOUSA
FRANCISCO HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO
GABRIEL LIMA COELHO

GEIZIBEL DE FATIMA FERREIRA
GEUSABEL BORGES DA SILVA PASCOAL
GLAUCIO DE BRITO PEREIRA
GUILHERME DE PAULA VITOR PEDRO
GUILHERME PINELLI CORREA
GUSTAVO MORAIS DE SOUSA
HAMILTON OLINTO PIMENTA LIMA JUNIOR
HERNANI LUIS CRUZ TEODORO

IAN HENRIQUE PEREIRA

IAN WILLIAN DA SILVA

IGOR VITOR MAXIMIANO

ILDER MAX DA SILVA

ISRAEL GERONIMO SOUZA

ITALANDIA RAGI

IVAN DE MOURA RANGEL

IVONE MOREIRA DE SOUZA

JEAN STANLEI NAVES MAIA

JESSICA APARECIDA SILVA

JOAO PAULO LOPES

JOAO CARLOS PINELLI CORREA JUNIOR
JOAO HENRIQUE LIMA DE SOUZA
JOAO PEDRO REIS CECCI

JOAQUIM JOSE MARQUES

JOICE CRISTIANE FELISBINO

JOSE GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE RENATO DE OLIVEIRA BARBARA
JULIANO JOSE PEREIRA

Relatério gerado em 27/11/2012 as: 10:45:18



INSTITUTO Relatério de Candidatos
FEDERAL

Inscrio  Nome
33003386 JULIO CESAR ISAU

33007977 KATIA APARECIDA GERALDO SILVA
33008071 KELLER REGINA RAMOS SILVA
33003334 LAIS APARECIDA FERREIRA

33006214 LAIS OLIVEIRA REIS

33000439 LANA SCALIONI

33001514 LARISSA DOS SANTOS BRITO
33004122 LEANDRO ALVES GONCALVES
33007204 LEANDRO DONIZETTI SILVA

33004513 LEISLIE MARIA SERAFIM

33006970 LENES PEREIRA MIRANDA

33004727 LEONALDO DOS REIS BENEDITO
33002874 LILIA APARECIDA BATISTA DE LIMA
33000174 LILIANE MIRANDA CHAGAS TEMPESTA
33005000 LILIANE VALIM BERNARDES

33008296 LUCAS CARDOSO FONTES DE OLIVEIRA
33003035 LUCAS DE SOUZA BERTOLI

33003159 LUCIMAR FRANCISCA DA SILVA
33003719 LUIS GUSTAVO FERNANDES BUENO
33006992 LUIS GUSTAVO SANTOS MENDONCA
33000124 LUIZ AUGUSTO ALVES VALERIANO
33006390 LUIZ CARLOS ROSARIO

33007671 MAIARA GUEDES SILVA

33007601 MAILSON MARCELO VITORIANO
33006401 MAIQUE VITOR DE OLIVEIRA CORREA
33001429 MARCELO PROTA VASCONCELLOS
33000004 MARCOS ROBERTO DE SOUSA
33006431 MARCYONE MIRANDA FILHO

33008412 MARIA TERESA JUNQUEIRA VASCONCELLOS
33008058 MARIALBA MIRANDA MORENO
33004531 MARILIA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
33008059 MARIO LUCIO VILELA REIS JUNIOR
33004292 MATEUS MARCOS DA SILVA

33000156 MATHEUS PADUA SILVA

33001925 MAURO SILVEIRA

33004381 MELQUISEDEQUE SOUZA SILVA
33000078 MICHAEL GUILHERME REIS DA SILVA
33001593 MICHELE CRISTINA GONCALVES
33000436 NAIARA FURTADO SILVA

33001119 NILVANE DE SOUZA

33003728 OLIVER LUIZ FERREIRA MENDONCA
33002965 OZANA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
33002944 PATRICIA FIALHO ALVES

33003813 PAULIANE DE SOUZA DIVINO

33001701 PAULO JOSE DA SILVA VELHO
33007672 PEDRO HENRIQUE REIS NABAK
33000717 PERSEU MIRANDA NEVES

33004145 PETERSON LUIS NOGUEIRA ROGACIANO
33005545 PLINIO RODRIGUES VITOR
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33003275
33000878
33003768
33001889
33003640
33008422
33002139
33005059
33008331
33006132
33000800
33004003
33006010
33004259
33001375
33000726
33007482
33004491
33003138
33007731
33001212
33004562
33002180
33003466
33002411
33000248
33007951
33008443
33007168
33006780
33006535
33002206
33002124
33000823
33004451
33004815

POLIANE DOS REIS

POLLYANNA CONCEICAO FELIPE DELPHINO
PRISCILA APARECIDA GONCALVES SILVA
PRISCILA DA ROCHA FONSECA
PRISCILA MACIENTE SILVA

RAFAEL COELHO FLORIANO

RAFAEL HENRIQUE COSTA MARTINS
RAFAEL HENRIQUE LUZ

RAFAEL HENRIQUE ROSENDO DE FREITAS
RAFAELA NOGUEIRA BATISTA

RANIERI CHAVES PAIVA DE OLIVEIRA
RICARDO ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA
RICARDO ALEXANDRE LOPES

RICARDO DE BRITO SILVEIRA

ROBSON FRANCISCO DIAS

RODRIGO FORESTI DE LUCA

ROGER DE BRITO MORAIS

ROMARIO LUCIO GONGALVES

ROMENE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA AMADOR XAVIER
SANDERSON COSTA AMADEU

SILVIA HELENA ALVES MESQUITA
TAINARA MARIANE GUIMARAES
TAMYRES FERREIRA SANTOS

TATIANE SILVA ROSA

THACIO SCALIONI

THAMIRIS FRANCIS BOTREL AZARIAS
THAYS CAMILA TOBIAS

VAGNER LOURENCO COUGO
VALDINEI DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
VERONICA DE PAULA COUGO

VIENE APARECIDA CARVALHO SILVA
VINICIUS ANASTACIO BERNARDES
WENDER DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA
WESLEI JOSE PERANZI DE FIGUEIREDO
WESLEY DAVID BECATI

YUMA MOREIRA MOURA
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